HE ARBOGA

Industrial bench grinder
# 304653009

Double ended grinders - EW 308 / 2800

ARBOGA EW 308 GRINDING & DEBURRING MACHINE- designed for heavy-duty work!

With its solid construction and powerful motor, the EW 308 double ended grinding & deburring machine from ARBOGA is the
perfect machine for those who are looking for a powerful grinder that is capable of handling typical tasks and at the same time
helps maintain a healthy working environment by emitting low levels of mechanical and electrical noise. The spindle shafts are
precisely placed in well-shielded dustproof ball bearings.

ARBOGA EW 308 comes complete with agrinding whee | and a wire brush in closed guards with large adjustable eye shields
and heavy cast iron tool rests. The standard version is prepared for connection to an exhaust system that is available for
purchase as extra equipment.

ARBOGA EW 308 GIVES YOU - An efficient and powerful 1,5 HP motor that does not need downtime for cooling. - A low-noise
and powerful grinding machine without vibrations. - Quality balanced wheels in closed guards with adjustable spark arrestors
and eye shields along with heavy cast iron tool rests. - Excellent safety with a separate emergency stop in accordance with the
CE marking requirements. - 5-year warranty on the motor

ACCESSORIES - Pedestal - Working table and water cup - Conical spindles - Exhaust - separate or built-in - Belt arm(s) - Angle-
adjustable grinding tool rest - Drill bit grinding attachment - Several voltage options - Polishing mop - Polishing paste - Grinding
wheel - Steel wire brushes

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/industrial-bench-grinder

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://arboga.dk/en/product/167
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

HE ARBOGA

Product Specification

Rpm

Voltage

Motor (kW)

Motor (HP)

Wheel size , Steel brush (g mm)
Wheel size, Grinding wheel (g mm)
Grit, Grinding wheel

Number of spindle speeds
Bench model

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/industrial-bench-grinder

SCANTOOL GROUP

Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

+45 98 23 60 88

2800

3x400V-50 Hz

1,1

1,5

200x25x20

200x32x20

60

620

290

400

32

info@scantool-group.dk


https://arboga.dk/en/product/167
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

