

Industrial bench grinder

304653009

Double ended grinders - EW 308 / 2800











ARBOGA EW 308 GRINDING & DEBURRING MACHINE- designed for heavy-duty work!

With its solid construction and powerful motor, the EW 308 double ended grinding & deburring machine from ARBOGA is the perfect machine for those who are looking for a powerful grinder that is capable of handling typical tasks and at the same time helps maintain a healthy working environment by emitting low levels of mechanical and electrical noise. The spindle shafts are precisely placed in well-shielded dustproof ball bearings.

ARBOGA EW 308 comes complete with agrinding whee I and a wire brush in closed guards with large adjustable eye shields and heavy cast iron tool rests. The standard version is prepared for connection to an exhaust system that is available for purchase as extra equipment.

ARBOGA EW 308 GIVES YOU - An efficient and powerful 1,5 HP motor that does not need downtime for cooling. - A low-noise and powerful grinding machine without vibrations. - Quality balanced wheels in closed guards with adjustable spark arrestors and eye shields along with heavy cast iron tool rests. - Excellent safety with a separate emergency stop in accordance with the CE marking requirements. - 5-year warranty on the motor

ACCESSORIES - Pedestal - Working table and water cup - Conical spindles - Exhaust - separate or built-in - Belt arm(s) - Angle-adjustable grinding tool rest - Drill bit grinding attachment - Several voltage options - Polishing mop - Polishing paste - Grinding wheel - Steel wire brushes

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/industrial-bench-grinder



Product Specification

Rpm	2800
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Motor (kW)	1,1
Motor (HP)	1,5
Wheel size , Steel brush (ø mm)	200x25x20
Wheel size, Grinding wheel (ø mm)	200x32x20
Grit, Grinding wheel	60
Number of spindle speeds	1
Bench model	1
Length (mm)	620
Width (mm)	290
Height (mm)	400
Net weight (kg)	32

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/industrial-bench-grinder